2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Mixed Open Singles

C Friend

T Pullin

D Stevenson
A Hurst

C Bailey

C Bailey

C Bailey

C Bailey

C Bailey

F Voller

F Voller

C Bailey

C Bailey
Mrs R Bailey
J Locke

J Bramble

R Gadd

M Lowcock
Mrs S Pullin
C Bailey

Mixed

M Warttig
Ms C Pullin
T Salmon

F Voller

Ms C Pullin
D Stevenson
Mrs R Bailey
F Voller

T Pullin

Eunice Macartney Memorial Open Singles Trophy

G Bonsor
J Chalton
P Powell

J Stone

D Powell

N Bateman
P Barnard
M Auckland
R Ellis

R Scottow
C White

D Allen

B Norton

D Jackson

M Watson

| Wilson

| Wilson

L Jackson

C Schofield
N Williams
A Chambers
A Chambers
R Playford
S Little

P Tyler

G Leech

K Lewington
R Horler
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2010

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990

J Moore

Mixed Pairs

S Wheeler, G Bonsor
L Lea, J Chalton

D Sowrey, D Russell
L Lea, B Shakespeare
S Mack, P Barnard

N Williams, S Wheeler
P Leech, F Voller

V Bennett, L Lea

D Nicholls, F Voller

L Maple, P Nicholls
C Friend, C Pullin

C Alger, R Alger

D Nicholls, M Warttig
C Alger, C Friend

E Camilleri, F Voller
E Camilleri, A Cole

C Bailey, R Bailey

C Bailey, R Bailey

C Bailey, R Bailey

C Bailey, R Bailey

J Livingston, R Lowe
C Bailey, R Bailey

S Pullin, T Pullin

R Gadd, D Walton

J Bramble, V Bramble
M Gale, S Gale

A Craig, F Voller

G Berry, W Berry

C Bailey, R Bailey

A Craig, F Voller

C Bailey, R Bailey

C Bailey, R Bailey

A Craig, J Holgate

G Robinson, W Robinson

W Berry, K Ford

Mixed

J Stretton

A New, W Ross

V Bane, K Lewington
N Bateman, L Sowrey
P Bartram, C Clark

C Friend, J Travis

P Savage, D Jackson
G Dennis, M Carpenter
J Day, R Lowe

A Gambrill, G Pindar
R Alger, C Pullin

L Groves, J Hazeldine
L Dorey, D Stevenson
J Donovan, S Mack

G Mears, D Quade

C Mack, G Pindar

C Friend, N Wheeler

E Mundy, A Watson
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1989
1988
1987
1986
1985

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994

K Ford, R Ford

J Barnes, F Voller

G Jones, J Jones

G Berry, W Berry

M Jones, B Stonebridge

Mixed Triples

T Wilson, M Wartig, D Powell

T Salmon, P Leech, R Alger

K Mills, P Barnard, D Russell

N Bateman, R Playford, D Russell
S Mack, T Salmon, D Powell

R McWilliams, R Alger, M Coleman

J Donovan, P Leech, G Leech

L Dorey, R Dorey, D Holland

P Bartram, M Coleman, D Lea

M Coleman, R Dorey, L Groves
G Cole, M Coleman, A Russell

J Donovan, C Jackson, L Lea

C Friend, A Sharp, N Wheeler

J Donovan, P Nicholls, G Pindar
R Alger, R McWilliams, G Pindar
D Beale, S Gale, H Macartney

D Hurst, M Jacobs, J Roberts

M Jacobs, J Livingston, F Voller
C Algar, D Beale, C Livingston

K Fleming, C Livingston, M Lowe
S Davey, J Livingston, M Turner
F Hearsey, B Sims, K Warry

M Agar, V Bramble, A Cole

D Boggust, E Akers, F Voller

M Gale, M Lowe, D Outing

H Crone, G Hedgecock, R Noel
L Barnes, L Follington, K Seaward
J Hulbert, E Knapman, M McVicar
R Bailey, D Barnes, L Waites

V Bennett, B Hall, J Livingston

C Hearsey, P Franks, L Waites

Mixed

L Lea, C Kircher, R Dorey

P Barnard, J Hazeldine, P Savage
P Bartram, N Bateman, B Shakespear
T Andrews, L Dorey, C Kircher

C Friend, R Playford, L Groves

V Bane, R Horler, P Nicholls

S Martin, R Ellis, M Coleman

J Hazeldine, J Maizey, D Nicholls
L Groves, R Scottow, F Voller

T Howard, D Jackson, D Nicholls
J Hazeldine, M Lowe, T Salmon

E Camilleri, J Fallon, R Horler

M Carpenter, L Dorey, P Nicholls
D Beale, D Jackson, M Lowe

R Friend, S Quantrill, F Voller

G Bird, J Livingston, F Voller

Page 3



1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1975

2022
2019
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011
2009
2008
2007
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

V Bramble, L Follington, G Jones
R Greenslade, M Lowe, F Voller
R Lowe, D Saywell, F Voller

R Dimmer, K Ford, D Saywell

C Bonsey, F Crone, H Crone

D Boggust, F Crisp, E Mundy

K Akers, D Boggust, R Ford

M Bogust, G Lomas, M McVicar
R Berry, C Dawson, F Dawson

R Dimmer, G Jones, J Wheeler

J Cassels, J Craven, E Passaway

S Coombes, R Craven, D Gillespie

J Cassidy, K Ford, G Gait

J Creamer, G Gait, D Ward

D Mundy, M Proctor, C Tierney
J Cassels, W Forward, S Rogers
V Coombes, W Knight, S Rogers
J Grigg, W Johnson, M Snell

Amenity 2 Wood Triples

P Dunne, P Bartram, D Russell

J Mears, D Nicholls, J Travers

P Bartram, G Mears, G Russell

R Alger, L Lea, G Leech

J Fallon, M Lowe, M Smallwood

J Day, R Horler, G Pindar

R Bedford, G Bird, R Lowe

D Hurst, R McWilliams, D Savage
R Alger, G Bird, J Livingston

R Alger, M Lowe, C Mack

J Barnes, M Bird, C Mack

D Barnes, G Bird, D Wares

D Boggust, M Greenslade, P Hall
F Hearsey, J Jones, F Voller

C Hearsey, D Hurst, S Wild

A Anzalucca, N Wheeler, L Yates
B Hall, G Hedgecock, E Knapman
L Collett, E Knapman, N Wheeler

Mixed

K Colins, L Groves, B Day

V Bane, D Lea, C Friend

A Bartram, L Lea, R Lowe

D Hurst, D Jackson, S Little

M Coleman, A Gambrill, G Leech
J Livingston, R Lowe, S Mack

A Bartram, A Haggar, C Livingston
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Mixed

1996 D Barnes, M Lowe, M Turner

1995 E Macartney, D Saywell, F Voller
1994 K Akers, R Bailey, L Hall

1993 J Barnes, B Hall, F Voller

1992 E Collingwood, A Craig, G Hedgecock
1991 E Akers, L Allen, J Hulbert

1990 D Beale, E Collingwood, D Livingstone
1989 O Hart, E Seaward, D Sivers

1988 K Ford, C Griffiths, K Seaward

1987 C Dawson, E Mace, R Rowland

1986 G Lomas, P Rowland, B Stonebridge

Mixed Australian Pairs

2024 D Russell, R Alger T Andrews, K Young
2023 T Andrews, J Thorpe P Barnard, D Russell
2022 D Bane, B Shakespeare L Dorey, J Thorpe
2021 M Coleman, S Rayner D Holland, N Bateman
2019 H Davis, C Kircher G Pindar, R Alger

Past Members Memorial Trophy

2024 N Wheeler
2022 A Sharp

Over 75’s Pairs

2025 T Salmon, M Boston R Bailey, G Pinder
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